

In the Court of Special Judge Under POCSO Act(Additional District &  
Sessions Judge,1st Court), Sealdah, South 24-Parganas  
Special Case no 55 of 2024

Order No. 01 dated 04.11.2024

Received the record from Ld. ACJM, Sealdah.

Fix 16.12.2024 for IO's report.

(Sri Anirban Das) / WB00691  
Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
1st Court, Sealdah